Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission

Rear axle

Steering

Data card
- 5552050871U100660 -

5552050871U100660
0671464728

6900702

P1380

08.19.15

17798060005325
72293006491722
10051522612195762050
2054605201011517320462

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

253

Engine 17798060005325 A1770108301
Transmission 72293006491722 2052709501
Rear axle 10051522612195762050
0] Steering 2054605201011517320462 2054605201
<
’i_) Codes
=
‘G Code Designation
o
o 04A No code designations currently available
—
«'3 12B No code designations currently available
o
05 184 No code designations currently available
é 197U Obsidian black - metallic finish
E 218 Rear view camera
(®)]
s; 232 Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz
8‘ 233 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC
© 237 Active Blind Spot Assist
238 ACTIVE LANE KEEPING ASSIST
23P Drive package
242 Right electrically adjustable front seat with memory function
246 AMG-specific IWC-design analogue clock
249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
251 Increased speed limit for NAFTA

PRE-SAFE® PLUS
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Code
264
266
268
269
270
271
274
275
281
287
293
294
299
300
301
309
30P
342B
345
348
34A
35A
3U2
413
427
42V
448
461
463
466
467
475
488
494

Designation

Licence plate for America

DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)
Active Brake Assist with cross-traffic function

BRAKE ASSIST SYSTEM PLUS CROSS-TRAFFIC
Aerial for GPS

AUTONOMOUS BRAKE INTERVENTION
Telephone antenna

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
AMG Performance steering wheel in black nappa leather/DINAMICA microfibre
Through-loading feature
Sidebag in rear left and right

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE

PRE-SAFE® Brake

Ashtray package

Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

No code designations currently available

rain sensor

Emergency call/assistant system

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Headunit America

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
No code designations currently available

Touchpad with controller

Instrument display in miles with English lettering
Head-up display

Active dynamic engine mount

AMG electronic rear-axle differential lock

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Chassis with steel/air suspension

US version
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Code Designation

500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors

502 Free map data updates for 3 years

513 Traffic Sign Assist

51U Roof liner fabric black

531 COMAND Online

536 SIRIUS satellite radio

551 Anti-theft alarm system

580 Air-conditioning system

5P8 Control code for Sales

608 Adaptive Highbeam Assist

636 Omission of warning triangle

640 SAE dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic
668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
6P5 Sales control code for code 475 request
705L United States (USA)

763 No code designations currently available
772 AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
793 48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
7XXL North and South America

800A AMG nappa leather upholstery

806 YoM 25/1

810 Premium sound system

811A black

815 DVD player

873 heated seats

876 Interior Light package

877 Ambient lighting

887 Separate boot lid lock

889 Keyless Go

893 KEYLESS-GO

916 Fuel tank with increased capacity

919 Cooling capacity - booster package

986 No code designations currently available

989 Identification label under windshield
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Code
A20
A21
A55
A89
B03
B28
B51
B59
F205
FW
G930
GV
H73
HA
J7A
K15

MO014
M177
M40
P49
P86
P90
RO1

uo9

u10
u17
u22
u25
u26
u7o
u71
u78
ua3

Designation

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

ECO start/stop function

Carbon-fibre exterior mirror

Tirefit

DYNAMIC SELECT

MODEL SERIES 205

Sedan

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Trim elements - High-gloss Carbon

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Engine uprated

V8 spark ignition engine M177 - AMG
Displacement 4.0 liter

MIRROR PACKAGE

Mercedes-AMG Interieur
Mercedes-AMG Exterieur

Summer tyres

upper part of dashboard and beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather in black
nappa look

Front passenger seat with weight sensor

Seat belts in gray discontinued

4-way lumbar support

AMG door sill panels

Floor mats - AMG

AMG high-performance composite braking system
No code designations currently available
Switchable exhaust system

Carbon air flow break-away edge



Code Designation

VL No code designations currently available
VR No code designations currently available
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00048 A1000005D0B8DF
00049 7345150951
00050 7155436611
10199 04330000E883C10000E76CB30000E799ECO000E8A81F
10200 342D
10201 332C
10202 352F
10203 342E
10204 342E
10205 342D
10206 332D
O
< 10207 332E
o)
E 20002 044balrs40skvkm9ap40
g 30028 2059004513190002
o 30043 2059006715190001
—
«'3 30044 2056707700190001
o
0'3 30125 2138700010190001
—
8 30157 2228700789190005
E 30158 2228700789190005
(@)]
‘T 40009 2AF6E3BE
>
Q.
(@]
O Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 811
Additional information on interior
) 800
equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 197
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Tires

Tire manufacturer

10riginal-Aggregate

!Werksseitige Motornummer:
IWerksseitige Motorsachnummer:
IWerksseitige Getriebenummer:
IWerksseitige Getriebesachnummer:

GOODYEAR

17798060005325
A1770108301
72293006491722
2052709501



